
 
 

 
 

Questions? Contact Classes@PaperMill.org or (973) 315-1671 

 
 
 

THEATRE SCHOOL CLASS SCHEDULE, 2017-18 
Creative Drama 2 B 
Saturdays 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Black Box Theatre   (unless otherwise noted) 
 

• Saturday, September 16* (Class in Carriage House Classroom) 

• Saturday, September 23 

• (NO CLASS – Yom Kippur) Saturday, September 30  

• Saturday, October 7 

• Saturday, October 14 

• Saturday, October 21 

• Saturday, October 28 

• Saturday, November 4  

• (NO CLASS – NJEA Teachers Convention) Saturday, November 11  

• Saturday, November 18 

• (NO CLASS – Thanksgiving Break) Saturday, November 25 

• Saturday, December 2 

• Saturday, December 9 

• Saturday, December 16  

 

BREAK 

 

• Saturday, January 6 

• Saturday, January 13 

• Saturday, January 20 

• Saturday, January 27 

• Saturday, February 3  

• Saturday, February 10  

• (NO CLASS - President’s Week) Saturday, February 17  

• Saturday, February 24 

• Saturday, March 3 (Dress Rehearsal) 

• Saturday, March 10 (Performance at 12:30 pm; students arrive at 11:30 am; 

House opens at 12:00 pm) 
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